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2014 NAMMB Contest Winners
Congratulations to these high school bands who had outstanding 

performances at the National Association of Military Marching 

Band Contest.

Class 2A	 1st Place 	 Union Grove 
	 2nd Place 	 Carlisle 
	 3rd Place	 Harleton

Class 3A	 1st Place 	 New Diana 
	 2nd Place 	 New Boston 
	 3rd Place 	 Hemphill

Class 4A	 1st Place 	 Spring Hill 
	 2nd Place 	 Carthage 
	 3rd Place 	 Henderson

Class 5A	 1st Place 	 Lufkin
	 2nd Place 	 Lindale 
	 3rd Place 	 Vidor

Class 6A	 1st Place 	 Atascocita

Texas Bandmasters Association
2014-15 Region Reps

1...... Britni Nuckols....................................Amarillo 
britni.nuckols@amaisd.org

2...... Kathy Johnson ....................... Flower Mound 
kjohnson@argyleisd.com

3...... Chris Brown.....................................Mesquite 
CBrown@mesquiteisd.org

4...... George Little .................................. Longview 
glittle@ndisd.org

5...... Will Ludlow.....................................Mansfield 
williamludlow@misdmail.org

6...... Daniel Todd ..........................................Crane 
dtodd@craneisd.com

7...... Bryan Wright................................. Fort Worth 
bryan.wright@fwisd.org

8...... Jon Sweet.............................. College Station 
jonsweet@me.com

9...... Jerriald Dillard ................................... Conroe 
jjdillard@conroeisd.net

10.... Alex Wells ...................................Port Neches 
awells@pngisd.org 

11.... Daniel Lugo.................................San Antonio 
daniellugo@nisd.net

12.... Mark V. Buley..............................San Antonio 
mbuley@sequin.k12.tx.us

13.... Michael Roberts................................Houston 
michael.roberts@fortbendisd.com

14.... Chuck Young....................................Portland 
bandkat1@gmail.com

15.... Eric Donalson ....................................Weslaco 
eric.donalson@mcallenisd.net

16.... Jerod Hon..........................................Lubbock 
jhon@ropesisd.us

17.... Sarah Bennett............................. Friendswood 
sbennett@fisdk12.net

18.... Mark Gurgel.........................................Austin 
mgurgel@austinisd.org

19.... Ben Gollehon .................................Kingwood 
bengollehon@gmail.com

20.... Reagan Brumley.....................................Dallas 
brumler@hpisd.org

21.... Brent Cannon..................................Hideaway 
brentcannon@yahoo.com

22.... Ruth Allen ........................................... El Paso 
raallen@episd.org

23.... Rory Davis ...............................................Katy 
roryLdavis@katyisd.org

24.... Paul Schmidt........................... Farmers-Branch 
Paul.Schmidt@gcisd.net

25.... Jason Tucker...........................................Allen 
jason.tucker@pisd.edu

26.... Robert Herrings..............................Cedar Park 
robert.herrings@leanderisd.org

27.... Michael Dick.......................................Tomball 
michael.dick@cfisd.net 

28...Criselda Marroquin Morrell............... Los Fresnos 
cmarroquinmorrell@lfcisd.net


